
Northam, Western Australia
May 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from a site within the town.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, cloud and rainfall observations are from Northam {station 010111}. Pressure observations are from York {station 010311}

The mean sea level pressure at York is provided for convenience. On most occasions it will be within 1 hPa of that at Northam.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1023.22E36016.1030.97.1Th1
1016.82WSW87415.5027.412.3Fr2
1013.415W17120.20.823.014.9Sa3
1018.4Calm 78014.9023.18.9Su4
1024.42W58016.20.221.510.0Mo5
1026.76SW38813.5022.87.9Tu6
1027.76E88514.9024.78.4We7
1024.64E07714.6030.16.7Th8
1022.74N06514.7033.17.0Fr9
1021.82SW88215.8026.110.5Sa10
1024.415SE77817.7024.615.5Su11
1029.46SSW08415.5026.811.7Mo12
1028.19SSE88015.4024.113.4Tu13
1031.22SE67914.1024.310.4We14
1024.22S07213.5025.48.3Th15
1026.66N06613.0025.56.4Fr16
1027.72E16812.5025.45.5Sa17
1027.02E05911.4025.04.0Su18
1022.12NNE05812.4025.63.9Mo19
1030.86SSW07710.0020.84.0Tu20
1030.04ESE07011.5024.04.3We21
1021.62WNW06310.0025.02.9Th22
1016.86SW37413.23.516.79.6Fr23
1019.9Calm 6896.4017.82.0Sa24
1014.92SE39612.61.219.56.0Su25
1023.94SW0838.80.117.02.9Mo26
1025.0Calm 0749.8020.14.1Tu27
1021.76SW26910.7024.23.2We28
1020.9Calm 86913.40.224.07.9Th29
1015.5Calm 88616.74.720.612.7Fr30
1016.42E89716.44.622.714.1Sa31

Statistics for May 2025
1023.2337513.623.98.0Mean
1013.4Calm 0586.416.72.0Lowest
1031.215#89720.24.733.115.5Highest

15.3Total
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